
Full Mailboxes: 
Stowe, Jim - jrstowe@knology.net Dempsey, Bill - buffalobill142@webtv.net 
Waters, Richard - muirhead@webtv.net Dienes, John - jdienes@wavecable.com 
Rogers, John C - jroger7@bellsouth.net djinman@bluemarble.net 

 
Bad E-Mail Addresses: 

 
If you know any of these folks and have either their new e-mail or home addresses, please forward it to Ron 
Thomas, E-Mail: thunderer@alltel.net 
 
Alexander, Edward -  Edward.f.alexander@boeing.com Anderson, Eric F. - eric.f.anderson@lmco.com 
Arrants, Christine - carrants@awod.com Austin, Leslie - austins@cruzio.com 
Baker, Paula K. - paula.baker@charleston.af.mil Banks, Dick - bdbanks@coastalnet.com 
Barnett, Art - Art@nurserysupplies.com Belsky, Teresa Lynn - teresa.belsky@columbia.net 
Blakely, Steve - steve.blakely@lmco.com Boz, Wallace - wallace.s.boz@lmco.com 
Brand, Don - brzip@aol.com Brooks, Hank - hank.brooks@lmco.com 
Butler, Patrick F. - patrick.f.butler@lmco.com Cable, Leonard C. - leonard.c.cable@lmco.com 
Cantin, Don - dksccantin@net-magic.net Carter, M. D. (Pete) - petecca@juno.com 
Clark, George L. - george.l.clark@lmco.com Cobb, Richard - richard.cobb@lmco.com 
Craft, Kevin - kec@gel.com Cunningham, Horace G. - smartpork@starband.net 
Daniels, Elizabeth H. - morgan@InfoAve.Net Dean, Jack - jdean25272@cs.com 
Dennis, William - redwinstar@altavista.net Dixon, Cindy - cindix3910@aol.com 
Dixon, Mark - wt2dix@aol.com Dubis (Reh), Linda - reh7@prodigy.net 
Dukes, Scott A. - ssn686@aol.com Earhart, Evelyn - buttons@gforcecable.com 
Edwards, Cora - cora_edwards@juno.com Eschenberg, Jack R. - jack.r.eschenberg@lmco.com 
Feldbrugge, Larry - larry.feldbrugge@lmco.com Fitzgerald, Michael K. - michael.k.fitzgerald@lmco.com 
Fox, Jerry - sumfox@nations.net Fulda, Ellen (Bud's Widow) - wfulda@aol.com 
Gibson, Dudley (Doug) - doug.gibson@lmco.com Graham, Dennis - dennis.graham@columbus.af.mil 
Griggs, Jim E. - jimgriggs03@charter.net Gunter, M. Winfield - mwgunter@bellsouth.net 
Gutierrez, Ben - ben.gutierrez@lmco.com Hammond, Jack - jhamm1st@aol.com 
Harder, Harold (Fred) - I_m_stretch@msn.com Heitman, Gary R. - gary.r.heitmann@lmco.com 
Hershey, Tim - thershey@hotmail.com Hines, William - gunnerbjh@aol.com 
Hooper, Jerry D. - jerry.d.hooper@lmco.com Hunt, Elmer - ltscusn@bellsouth.net 
Inman, Mike - mike.inman@lmco.com Jacobs, Jerry J. - jerry.j.jacobs@lmco.com 
Johnson, Sharon L. - geneboy1@home.com Johnston, Leonard "Lyle" - 

leonard.johnston@charleston.af.mil 
Kennedy, Sean - sean@chumbrella.com Kraft, George - george.kraft@lmco.com 
Lawson, Bobby - blawson@emeraldis.com Loonam, Barry M. - barry.m.loonam@lmco.com 
Lowery, James - slowery@naxs.net Mahaffie, Craig W. - craig.w.mahaffie@lmco.com 
Marangelli, Robert - rmarangelli@comcast.net Marlowe, BJ - NowRthen@aol.com 
McCraken, Mike - mike.mccracken@lmco.com McNamara, Jim E. - jim.e.mcnamara@lmco.com 
Moore, James T. - j.t.moore@mindspring.com Morgan, Parker - pmorgan5@sc.rr.com 
Mulcahy, Mike - mike.mulcahy@lmco.com Myatt, David - david.myatt@lmco.com 
Myers, Sylvia - bogood2be@home.com Nelson, Sandy - tvn51@aol.com 
Owing, Roland N. - roland.n.owings@lmco.com Ozment, Ronnie L. - ronnielozment@wmconnect.com 
Petit, James P - james.p.petit@lmco.com Pierce, Gordon - elmoscafeo@wowway.com 
Privett, Jerry E. - lpdavis@intrstar.net Rasque, Audrey - audrey.rasque@state.gov 
Riddleburger, Bill - rteam@bellsouth.net Riojas, Michael J. - mjriojas@sgi.com 
Rogers, Richard J. - jlthrneck@aol.com Sako, Joe - joesako@inet-east.com 
Sass, Steve - steve.sass@lmco.com Schlingman, Steve - steve.schlingman@lmco.com 
Sessions, Vince - vinny1@coollink.net Sfreddo, Pete - sfreddo@juno.com 
Sheridan, Bruce A. - bruce.a.sheridan@lmco.com Simpson, Stanley N. - stanley.n.simpson@lmco.com 
Singletary, Joel L. - joelsing@citcom.net Slone, David - dslone@bluerhino.com 
Stafford, Susan C. - susancs@airnet.net Stanfil, Thomas - tstanfil@cega.army.mil 
Stein, James E.  - bampa122@aol.com Stephens, Chuck - cstephen@gateway.net 
Stohl, Donald - dstohl@lightspeed.net VanHaelst, Chuck F. - chuck.f.vanhaelst@lmco.com 
Vroman, Chuck A. - vromanca@aol.com Wallace, Russ - russell.wallace@itt.com 
Ward, William - wward@dycon.com Watters, Jonathan - jonwatt@juno.com 
Wooldridge, Lawrence - oldriv5@aol.com  
 


